Your One and Only Company
Copyright © 2023 All Rights Reserved.
Gate Driver Modules that bring out the
performance of SiC gate drive
Rev B
TAM-GDM-00060 Issued on 1st Jan ‘24 Unit division HQ Japan
Copyright © 2023 All Rights Reserved.
1) Gate Driver Modules that bring out the performance of SiC gate drive

2400V peak or more
Function
Mode select Direct mode / Half bridge mode
DESAT protection Yes
Soft turn off Yes
Active clamp No Yes
Miller clamp Yes No
Gate Driver Module 2CG-B / 2CB-D series
Gate Driver Modules that bring out the performance of SiC gate drive
1-7. Product Line-up
Copyright © 2023 All Rights Reserved.
Package Ic Part No
Gate Driver Unit Gate Driver Module DC-DC
2EG-B 2CG-B 2DD
Vce = 1200V
80 BSM080D12P2C008 -
2CG010BBC13N 2DD180407C
120 BSM120D12P2C005 -
180 BSM180D12P3C007 - 2CG010BBC14N 2DD180206C
180 BSM180D12P2E002 2EG01XBxN13N
2CG010BBC13N 2DD180407C
300 BSM300D12P2E001 2EG01XBxN13N
300 BSM300D12P3E005 2EG01XBxN14N 2CG010BBC14N 2DD180206C
400 BSM400D12P2G003 2EG01XBxN13N 2CG010BBC13N 2DD180407C
400 BSM400D12P3G002 2EG01XBxN14N
2CG010BBC14N 2DD180206C
600 BSM600D12P3G001 2EG01XBxN14N
Vce = 1700V
250 BSM250D17P2E004 2EG01XBxN13N 2CG010BBC13N 2DD180407C
C type
E type
G type
E type

VDS=1700V
300 FMF300DXZ-34B *3 *4
2CG010BBC11N
2CG010BBC12N
2CG010DBC11N
2DD151008C
2DD151507C
22
Gate Driver Modules that bring out the performance of SiC gate drive
1-7. Product Line-up (power module correspondence table) / Mitsubishi Electric
Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.
Package ID Part No
TAMURA Driver
Evaluation board 2CG-B 2DD
VD-S = 1200V
120 CAS120M12BM2
2RB020BB
2CG010BBC15N
(+15/-4V)
2DD1504xxC
(+15V/-4V)
175 CAS175M12BM3
300 CAS300M12BM2
350 CAS350M12BM3
530
CAS530M12BM3
CAB530M12BM3
VD-S = 1700V